BEHES : ATF-130G5(J)-1_P1-2EJ

© 2015
HRXE=d 9390
Printed in Japan
1511 E

GO i—N\

r3z-1d L-(r)go0cL-41v

" TADANO

02

N=—vh209

F—WFL—YHL—Y

17" 937 &BIEB

ATF130G-5

BHK 525 : ATF-130G5(J)-1
HRASEES | GC5117 ~



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF130G+5+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

VRFA B K AAN v VRFAL BB XA A

System  Neme INDICATION PLATES P0100-0153-00 System  Neme  ACCESSORIES & TOOLS PW100-0097-02
AAN Y 2V T kv
INDICATION PLATES ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
(HVEH—%K] KUBRLTESW, (HVEH—%K] KUBRLTESW,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME® LIST. SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME® LIST.
- 21 — - 23 -

VRFL B B YRTA (FYUvHULY) VRFL B B FoAT Y vaA9 (VA7 unF)
System  Neme  SYSTEM (FOR CARRIER) PX100-1185-09 System  Neme  OPTIONS (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE) PY100-1466-06

#GC5140~

TFGHEDS
PREFARED BY TFG

» TF GHIEO®
7 PREPARED BY TFG

TFGHBOA #6C5153~

S =D PREPARED BY TFG
5

/’ N
11
1
8 19
18
| 4
[ ———— ‘
SO0 1P 1CAT Lo ABBY (U INEN O1SHOUNTINGD
o (v -
v | PARY wave Pear
D] e | H
P T w6 e
N 2 " oovracaTion aser
’ 17 | 247 9ASSY (R-2,257v¥0" 302¥39) T ey v
MODIFICATION ASSY (HOSE,FOR STEERING) WM PLATE AubY
BEREFSCL->TRRUYMEREODBDEHYET. BRUBE S Lo TRRYUMBDENODEHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS. MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

- 25 - - 33 -




VRFAL B #
System Name

Tl=A (¥ 39T YoFHULY)
FRAME (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)

PK100-0823-00

VRFAL B #
System Name

Tl=A (¥ 39T YFHULY)
FRAME (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)

PK100-0823-00

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO.

BRAREBSCL-TRRYMOBENBDHHYE T,

ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

24V DASSY  (FLTrA)

)
MODIFICATION ASSY (TELEMATICS)

SALS
Ikev No.|PART NAME

Lad
REMARK

D4 DASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

E-

B4V DASSY
MODLF ICATION ASSY

i

I+ TTBRT w7

BRAREBSCL-TRRYMOBENBDHHYE T,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




"ém % for\ MAY ¥y (wawvw ‘ Fle PY100-14
ystem ame OPTIONS (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE) G. 00-1466-06
My & B A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-130G-1-90102 > MEMO
Y, =
Specification No.
B wES #H oI & W Q" ty Per Section B2k | = = % Serial No. | -V
Key No. Assembly Name ABICIDIEIFIGIH[T|JIKILIMIN|O[(Zz & & & Modifi. No.)| Page
9AUFASSY (55342 529
16 1 -
WINCH ASSY (TAGLINE) 530
Y9UMASSY (YUZhYYRRTAYY :BF ) 545
17 |- GC5162 -
MOUNT ASSY (LOAD MONITOR CAMERA:BFJ) (2316048 - ) 546
P{UIASSY (AUX. 94VFHYFH90) 309
18 il - GC5135 - GC5158
MODIFICATION ASSY (2274018 - 2298208) 312
(AUX. WINCH DISMOUNTING)
AUIASSY (AUX. 91VFHYFHIH) 287
18 il - GC5159 -
MODIFICATION ASSY (2298208 - ) 388
(AUX. WINCH DISMOUNTING)
R=—IHf LEBEAZFRAIR—=Y, FTEREJVXAIR—-JDZFRT,
In the “"page” column, the upper numbers denote illustration pages,and the lower list pages.




- 53 - - 54 -

# ¥ 2 % 7" —AASSY A - 3 & F-LASSY, A-R
Assembly Name BOOM ASSY,BASE PB520-0014-00 Assembly Name BOOM ASSY, BASE FI16. PB520-0014-00
! - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH
- ‘ Specification No
ERES| B M B & Part No. Q 't P e fE%L S| %eikcS t4 iSeoialnNo. | A-3
Key #Nom & #  Part  Name AIB[CID[E[F|GIH[I[J[K[L[M[NO|(x & % = Modifi. No)| Page
T 342-025-29510 =N
BOOM, BASE
2| 342-011-80761 -1
RETAINER
3| 342-011-80701 - 2
RETAINER
4| 901-711-12018 - 12
BOLT <M12X18>
5| 903-030-71201 - 18
WASHER, PLAIN <12>
6] 901-711-06012 3
BOLT <M6X12>
7| 903-030-70601 - 2
WASHER, PLAIN <6>
8| 370-020-01020 -3
PLATE, SLIDE
9| 342-025-20110 - 2
RETAINER
10| 370-020-09790 -| 2
PLATE SLIDE
T 342-010-50880 T
PLATE <T=0. 6>
12| 342-010-50870 -
PLATE <T=1.2>
13| 342-025-20130 -
PLATE
14| 342-025-20120 -
PLATE
15| 342-025-20150 -1
SUPPORT
6 901-711-10018 T
BOLT <M10X18>
17| 903-030-71001 - 4
WASHER, PLAIN <10>
18] 370-011-05300 -1

ROLLER ASSY
19| 342-020-96200 -1
SUPPORT
20| 370-005-15600 -2
PLATE <T=1. 0>

21| 342-000-60120 =
SPACER <T=3. 0>
22 3;%001-23960 ol

23| 901-012-10016 -1
BOLT <M10X16>
24| 808-010-07080 -2
BEARING, PLAIN
25 3;?N001-77200 -1

:BOOM, BASE

26| 806-021-10450 -l
RING, RETAINING <R45>
27| 824-581-02000 -l
NIPPLE, GREASE <B-PT1/8>

1

28| 824-551-06000 -| 2
NIPPLE, GREASE <A-M6F FE)>

29| 342-020-90020 -2
CAP

30| 342-025-20140 ol
COVER

37| 902-012-00800 =)
NUT <M8>

32| 901-711-12025 -2

BOLT <M12X25>
33 SEQNOOZ-UGASD -1

34| 334-402-50400 -1
PLATE

35| 370-020-20260 -2
PLATE SLIDE (MATERIAL:OILAMID)




# I & T YUVEASSY (97, FIH)
Assembly Name CYLINDER ASSY (JIB, TILT) FIG. PC620-0014-00

Myy B 2 A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-130G-1-90102 > MEMO
Y =

Specification No.

ERES| B M & & Part No. [ P e A% S ZikcsS # iSeoialnNo. | A-7
Kev #Mom £ #  Part Name A[BICIDIE[FIGHIT[JIKIL[M[NTO|(Z % & & Modifi. No)| Page
55| 803-160-30020 Bl

PLUG <PT1/8>

62| 191-162-06000 -2
PLATE (RETAINER)

63| 805-300-00212 -
BEARING, SPHERICAL

71| 806-121-11400 -
RING, RETAINING

81| 910-028-01800 -
0-RING <1B P18)>

90( 360-543-79900 Bl
PACKING SET <130X170>

100| 360-543-70000 -t

CYLINDER ASSY (JIB, TILT)




#H L & W
Assembly Name

N-%2
HARNESS

PH503-0918-00

# ¥ £ % N=RZ
Assembly Name HARNESS PH503-0918-00
I
W] |
J1
o
! |

My E B
Specification

A < ATF-130G-1-90101

> B < ATF-130G-1-90102

ErEsS| W Om OB’ B Part No. Q t e S| i SeoialpNo. | A-Y
K ey EjS‘ °q & ™M Part Name B E K 0 Modifi. No.)| Page
1] 344-962-22100 1
HARNESS




113

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

N=—RZR

HARNESS

PH503-2240-00

100

w840

DCN10O

- 114 -

3 & N-33
Assembly Name HARNESS FIG. PH503-2240-00

i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.
wrEs| BB @ & &5  Part No. Q" ty Per Section BZk | =it = & Serial No. | A-J
KevNo| 23 B £ Part  Name ABICIDIE[F[GIHIT MIN[O[(Z & % & Modifi. No)| Page

100 344-313-70100 111

HARNESS <L=5200>

113

114




- 133 - - 134 -

2 ¥ 2 % N=—2ZR 3 & =y

Assembly Name HARNESS PH503-2251-00 Assembly Name HARNESS FI1G. PH503-2251-00
! - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH

Specification No.

oj

ErES] o o & Part No. E?

Per Section E %4 £
KeylNo| % &3 Part  Name A % =

t .
CIDIE/FIGHIT|JIKILIMINO|C

#  Serial No. | A=Y
g

E]
% Modifi. No.)| Page

Ritain

o]

n B
100{ 347-702-92500 1
HARNESS

100

- 133 - - 134 -



153

oL & W
Assembly Name

AVT, JUIAF
VALVE, SOLENOID

F1G.

PI112-0196-01

ARYY

A < ATF-130G-1-90101
' =

Specification No

> B < ATF-130G-1-90102 >

MEMO

154

ERES
Key No.

Part No.
¥ Part Name

g}
Jn

Sect

Dl+
o
m

s |
LM

Serial No.
Modifi. No.)

A=Y
Page

52
54
55
56
57

366-416-87520
RETAINER (A)
366-416-87530
RETAINER (B)
366-416-87540
RETAINER (C)
366-401-75040

SPACER

58
59
60
61
62

366-416-87550
SPRING (A

366-416-87560
SPRING (C

366-429-15020
NUT

366-416-87570
ROD

366-416-87580
GUIDE (SOLENOID)

63
65
66
67
68

366-463-75050

COIL, SOLENOID
366-463-75030

SCREW
910-005-01200
0-RING <AS568-012>
910-011-02000
0-RING <1A P20>
910-028-01800
0-RING <18 P18>

69
92
100

910-010-02500

0-RING <S25>
901-319-05045

BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M5X45>
366-463-80001

VALVE, SOLENOID

1538

154



- 173 - - 174 -

# I & T YTASSY (T9H) #H L & W STASSY (T9UH)
Assembly Name J1B ASSY (MOUNT) F16. PJ505-0052-00 Assembly Name JIB ASSY (MOUNT) FIG. PJ505-0052-00
i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 > i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
My BB AMyy HE B
Specification No. Specification No
wrEs M @m &# 5 Part Mo Q' ty Per Section B3 [% % 5% Serial No. [A-3 wrEs| B0 & & =  Part  No. Q ty Per Section B3 | = 5 @ Serial o | A-7
KevMo| 23 5 £ Part Name ABICIDEIFIGHIT|JKILIMNOI|(Z ® % %S Modifi. No)| Page Keylo| 23 B £ Part Name ABICIDEFIGHTI JKLMNO|@Z®E &S Mdifi. No)| Page
7| 360-543-70000 -1 71 441 370-101-03490 -1
CYLINDER ASSY (JIB, TILT) PIN
8| dkk-wkk—kkkkk -1 507 45 370-101-01960 -2
TELESCOPE ASSY (MOUNT) PIN <D=55, L=180>
9| kk—tk—fkkk -l 563 46| 370-002-01950 -8
ADAPTER ASSY PIN, SNAP
10| spk—skk—dokokok -1 45 47| 824-563-01000 -2
BOOM ASSY NIPPLE (GREASE)
11| 342-221-90100 -1 48] 370-005-84160 -1
SUPPORT PLATE
12| 370-001-87250 - 491 370-002-01090 -
PIN PIN, SNAP <20
13| 344-441-90100 -l 2 50 370 003-02780 -2
SUPPORT SPACER
14| 344-441-90010 -l 51 370 019-09170 -4
PIN OPE, WIRE (TESAC) <16X1. 87M>
15| 344-441-90020 -2 52 831 525-12200 -4
PIN SHACKLE (SB22)
16| 342-016-70750 -2 53| 801-363-50040 -4
SUPPORT PIN, SPLIT <5X40>
T7] 997-077-40242 - 54| 342-221-90800 -
SHEAVE ASSY (FOR FAUN) SUPPORT
18| 342-221-90200 -1 55 901-711-12035 -2
COVER BOLT <M12X35>
19| 370-001-88180 -1 56 997 070-22690 -1
PIN SHEAVE ASSY
20| 342-221-90300 -1 57| 370-001-08600 -1
SUPPORT PIN
21| 370-001-77020 -1 58 370-001-14400 -2
PIN PIN <D=25, L=106>
22 370-001-47120 -1 59 370 002 0050 -2
IN, SNAP <D=25>
23 370 002 01110 -2 60 370 005- 88840 -| 1
SHIM <T=
24 370 005 53300 -2 61 3g?N101 01340 -1
25 901 015 10025 -8 62| 801-363-50063 -1
BOLT <M10X25)> PIN, SPLIT
26| 901-711-12030 -8 63 370-003-02220 -1
BOLT <M12X30>
27| 903-030-71201 -l 8 81 370 010 09430 -1
WASHER, PLAIN <12> HEAVE ASSY (TADANO
28| 902-092-02400 -2 92 805 200-45016 -1
NUT <M24> BEARING, ROLLER (IKO NAS5016ZZNR
29| 370- 002 00010 -2 92| 805-200-55016 -1
PIN, BEARING, ROLLER (IKO NAS5016UUNR
30| 342- 209 30100 al
SUPPORT
31| 901-711-08030 -4
BOLT <M8X30>
32] 903-030-70801 B
WASHER, PLAIN <8>
33| 370-005-43540 -2
PLATE
34| 903-030-71001 -[10
WASHER, PLAIN <10
35( 370-001-47950 iR
PIN
36| 342-221-90500 al
GUIDE
37 3}7)%001-28440 -2
38| 801-363-60050 -4
PIN, SPLIT <6X50>
39| 370-003-10770 -8
SPACER
42| 901-012-10016 -8
BOLT <M10X16)
43 3;?&101-03230 -3

- 173 - - 174 -



194

193

PLB526-0049-00

19

(10~ c2h
(W) R¥T—L

FELUHE  HRO

O 09~7 ¥

(W) RE¥Y-—L

FELUHX  HRN

21

(1-og~8*ch
(W) RFT—¢

EELUHA  P/RO

O 09~7 V)
(W) RET—L

EELUHA PR

23

(1°0g~8° )
(W) ¥y,

FELUHE  B/FS

(O 09~7 " V&)
(W) RF¥y—L

FELUNY  FRA

25

e - 188

(12,875 « 60,007-8)

M

# ¥ £ %

Assembly Name

O 09~7 "7
(W) R¥T—L

FEDUHX BRI

O 09~7 "7
(W) ¥y -,

EEOUHA  PRO

O 09~7 7
(W) RFT—L

FEODUHX BRI

T
w
¢
8 (cleTs/
Tm (1°02~8"21) (1°0e~8°21) (1°08~8°21) Aw.mﬁw
wm (W) RFT—¢£ (W) REy—¢ (W) RET—¢ (W) RFy—¢
o ZELHUA  ARN ZEOWHA AT PEUHY  WR PELUHT  WRL
L2 w o o <
I o - N Qa a
[m |
®e (0°09~¥ " 75) (0°09~7* 75) (O°09~F " 7S) (L*1G~7 " 79)
zw (W) RFv—¢ (W) R¥v—£ (W) RF7—, (W) RFv-,
o EELUYY  BRNW PELHUA  HTO EEYHYZ  FRO ZELHHT  HRS
2
Q
N
o
<
@]
Q
& (1°08~8°21) (1°08~8°21) (1°09~8°21) (1 0s8~8°21)
o (W) 2Fy—¢ (W) 27 —¢ () RE7—¢ (W) RFT—¢
ZELUHT  HAD Lt EE) ZELHAT  FR EELHHT  BRN
- ) 0 ~
(0°09~% " %) (0° 09~F " ¥9) (0 09~% " ¥S) (0 09~1 " ¥9)
(w) RFy—¢ (W) RFy—¢ (W) RFv—¢ (W) RFy—¢
EELUHA  BH RELUHT  WRH ZELUHY  FRO ZELUUY  HF
-
w
¢
3
Tm (1°02~8"21) (1°0e~8°21) (1°08~8°21) (1°0g8~8°21)
wm (W) RF7—¢ (W) REy—¢ (W) RET—¢ (W) RFv—¢
o ZELUHT  HR ZEOWHA  AHH e BELS PELUHT  HH
L2 o o < 0
I o - - - -
[m |

O 09~7 1)
(W) R¥7-£

ZELUUA B

194

193



FIG. PL526-0284-00

>

214 -
> B < ATF-130G-1-90102

LOAD CHART BOOKLET
A < ATF-130G-1-90101

A-FFY-14799

I & W
=
No.

Assembly Name
Specification

ARy

8

A=y
Page

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

EiE S #
EEES

[ £

214 -

Q' ty Per Section

ABICIDE[FIGH[T|JIKILIMINIO|GE

No.
Name

Part
Part

LOAD CHART BOOKLET

T
B
370-022-30260
345-202-51110
PLATE, NAME
345-202-51120
PLATE, NAME
345-202-51130
PLATE, NAME
345-202-51100

CASE ASSY

1
2
3
4
100

PLB526-0284-00

| md

I
2

213

o- Fy-+I" VY
LOAD CHART BOOKLET

L1SI7 sLdvd . ONIANOJS3IHHOD 3AHL 3I3S
CIRADLVMERP (N Y (1 ER)

(r~c)

Assembly Name

# ¥ 2 %

213




- 233 -

- 234 -
2 ¥ & % N4V 9ASSY #H L & W BLTIASSY (YT2408Y)
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0045-00 Assembly Name MODTFICATION ASSY (J1B 2 TOP) FI1G. PM515-0045-00
i - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH
Specification No.
wrEs| BB @ & &5  Part No. Q" ty Per Section BZk | =it = & Serial No. | A-J
Keylo) g8 B & Fh  Part  Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
TR i

JI1B 2 TOP

- 233 -

- 234 -



- 254 -

- 253 -
2 ¥ & % N4V 9ASSY 3 & B4IHASSY (373)
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0054-00 Assembly Name MODTFICATION ASSY (MUFFLER) FI1G. PM515-0054-00
, - A < ATF-1306-1-90701 > B < ATF-1306-1-90702 >
Ay HFHOH

Specification No.

wrES| B oW B 5 Part No. Q' ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
Keylo| 23 B £ Part Name ABICIDEFIGHTI JKLMNO|@Z®E &S Mdifi. No)| Page
2 1] 342-716-82601 -
PIPE
--= — o= = 2| 901-801-08020 1 -
B - o o BOLT, BUTTON <M8X20>
%§@ @ !
[
[}
— ,AL‘:
—_— -
S — \\\
TTTe—
\;
- T
oD H Irfx
TEPLI ~ !
SCIDCD!
[ e )
L CID %g\h
1 1
1 I
L.

- 254 -

- 253 -



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF130G+5+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

- 273 - - 274 -

# ¥ 2 % N4V 9ASSY #H L & W BATIASSY (ROEA5449 /84914 bAYZRR-494 1)
PM515-0065-00 Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY FI1G. PM515-0065-00

Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY
, = A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B

Specification No.

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
1 3:;6;#@7-23100 4 -

(0.8t WEIGHT)

- 273 - - 274 -



- 293 -

# ¥ £ %

Assembly Name

N4V OASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

PM515-0119-00

FTOMUTRIERY L A RNT

- 294 -
#H L & W BAUAASSY (0/RYI¥IDYL/ 4 K74 374 39RNbI91Y)
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY FIG. PM515-0119-00
, - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.
wrES| B oW B 5 Part No. Q' ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
Key No.| & T A Part Name ABICIDIEIFIGIH[I|JIKILIMIN|O[(Z & & & Modifi. No)| Page
11 901-721-05030 16] 16

BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M5X30>
901-721-05070 16/ 16
BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M5X70>

- 293 -

- 294 -



- 313 -

oL & W
Assembly Name

RATIASSY (AUX. 94 VF5YFH9H)
MODIFICATION ASSY (AUX. WINCH DISMOUNTING) F16

PM515-0224-02

My & B
Specification No.

A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-130G-1-90102 >

MEMO

314

ExEs| 8 & &F 5 Part  No. Q' ty Per Section % |[= =t Serial No. | A-J
KeyNo| s B £ Ff Part  Name ABICIDIEFIGIH[T[JIKILIMIN|O|(Z & %& 5 Modifi. No)| Page

29| 370-006-04250 -1

CLAMP
29| 370-006-04250 1 - GC5159 —

CLAMP (2312226 - )
30| 902-802-00600 -1

NUT, FLANGE <M6>
30| 902-802-00600 1 - GC5159 -

NUT, FLANGE <M6> (2312226 - )
31| 901-900-00008 -1

BOLT, STUD <M6X15>
31| 901-900-00008 1 - GC5159 -

BOLT, STUD <M6X15> (2312226 - )
32| 344-936-72200 -1

SUPPORT
32| 344-936-72200 1 - GC5159 —

SUPPORT (2312226 - )
33| 343-436-40350 -1

SUPPORT
33| 343-436-40350 1 - GC5159 —

SUPPORT (2312226 - )
34| 900-000-00090 -3

RING
34| 900-000-00090 3 - GC5159 -

RING (2312226 - )
35| 343-435-52400 -l

SUPPORT
35| 343-435-52400 2 - GC5159 -

SUPPORT (2312226 - )
36| 344-618-00200 -

SPANNER
36| 344-618-00200 1 - GC5159 —

SPANNER (2312226 - )
37| 919-913-10065 -1

SPANNER, SINGLE END
37| 919-913-10065 1 - GC5159 -

SPANNER, SINGLE END (2312226 - )
411 902-881-10020 5 5

NUT <M10>
42| 901-012-10014 11

BOLT <M10X14>
43 903-020-41001 11

WASHER, SPRING <10>
441 903-030-71001 11

WASHER, PLAIN <10>
45| 824-018-00100 44

PLUG (FOR M10)
46| 344-936-73100 11

SUPPORT
47| 344-936-73200 11

SUPPORT
48] 344-936-73300 1 - - GC5159

PLATE <T=9> ( - 2316373)
48| 344-936-73500 -1

PLATE <T=9>
48| 344-936-73500 - GC5160 -

PLATE <T=9> (2316373 - )
49| 344-936-73400 1 - - GC5159

SUPPORT ( - 2316373)
50| 901-862-08020 22

BOLT, FLANGE <M8X20>
51| 901-862-08010 11

BOLT, FLANGE <M8X10>

- 318 -

314



333

- 334 -

# ¥ £ %

Assembly Name

N4V OASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

PM515-0305-00

3 & BAUAASSY ($4K7V8-35-27 41 74EY)

Fy¥-25—

Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY (SIDE UNDER MIRROW, FOR FIXED) FIG. PM515-0305-00
i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >

AMyy HE B
Specification No.
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
Kevlo) #8 5 % i Part Name AIBIC[D[E[F[GIH[I[JIK[L[M[N]O|(zx & % & Modifi. No)| Page

1] 347-627-81100 111

SUPPORT
2

347-627-81200 11
PLATE

901-315-08016 22
BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M8X16>

- 334 -




- 353 -

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

N4V OASSY

MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0852-01

8
e A =
':: = —-';;
ERECRAY
-
8 ]
!**\ ———= N
- [ \ ] H oo U L=t
& | N E—
Ve o
El ) M
= ———— [N
S 1 A
- 353 -

- 354 -
2 ¥ 2 % DAY 9ASSY
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0552-01
F 18419 1
=/ /
7
12 ' J‘ ' ’\
\ K_)
13 AN
e
14 =
1) )] \ _
15 "__9"’ 1\ _,»F_
2 e A
2 1 I
// \\\\\\\ rx‘fﬁqﬂ n [N ‘
W i
C
9,10
10
10,11

ettt e trin

NS AR N AR AR N

e

4

N—RZBIER —_




- 373 - - 374 -
2 ¥ 2 % NAYT 9ASSY #H L & W BLTIASSY (FLIF45R/07)
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0623-00 Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY (TELEMATICS/LOWER) FI1G. PM515-0623-00
i - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH

Specification No.

wrES| B oW B 5 Part No. Q' ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KoyNo| 2 & % #  Part Name AB[CIDIE|F[G[H[I[J]K]L|M[N]O|(Z &= & & Modifi. No)| Page

£
1] 344-313-32100 11
HARNESS <L=2500>
2| 344-313-32200 11
HARNESS <L=2500>
344-313-32300 11
HARNESS <L=2500>

FOOY
r
L]
J
Fo11 /F=3
L..d
1
[
L..d
o
L]
FO16
3
19 T2 [1Y2]
== _'%l:é'—:
—I1=—-1— 718l
—_l= -l e
| Tig
1E’I :E' 3 so1s
X032 (A7)
EREa

\s016

AEFBHBARIL

374 -



394

#H L & W
Assembly Name

NIURIYE, YITI
TRANSMITTER, SIGNAL

F1G.

PN121-0140-00

ARy

A < ATF-130G-1-90101
&' =

Specification No

> B < ATF-130G-1-90102

>

HERE S|
Key No

Part No.
Part Name

B om &
%

2t

(

ER
ZE

5
&

3
5

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

A=y
Page

- 393 -
Rssembly Name  1RANSMITIER. SIGNAL PN121-0140-00
100
| B B B B
|
1 5 3
7
i ‘E’ °
(o] 497 11 [©)
2 a .. i
gLt
itihug
s e T o
_:£JVYV* (2] Y |
SIS i
I e a— =i | o]
___________________________________ ®

12
100

=] oo
361-205-55010
CASE ASSY
361-205-55020
BOARD (WITHOUT P-ROM)
361-205-55030
SCREW <M3X10>
soksk—skokok—skokokokok
P-ROM
361-205-50000
TRANSMITTER, SIGNAL

1Rl

- 393 -

394




413

# i & W

A=LTL-FASSY (V7)

MEMO

414

Assembly Name NAME PLATE ASSY (JIB) FIG. PN501-0124-01
i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
My BB
Specification No.
ErES| B m & & Part No. Q" ty Per Section fE% | =i 5 # Serial No. | A-¥
KeyNo| s B £ Ff Part  Name ABICIDEFIGHII LIMINIO|(Z & #%& 2 Modifi. No)| Page
1| 343-971-45700 2 -
PLATE, CAUTION (XY39%Fa94)
2| 343-976-34050 ) 1 -
PLATE, CAUTION (YINUEY/0979%) vEh3)
3| 343-976-34010 1 -
PLATE, CAUTION (h9/9EVA, B, C, D, IF4EVE)
4| 370-022-17350 . 2 -
PLATE, CAUTION (Y7MJ7Yn47419)
5| 343-951-41070 , 2 -
PLATE, CAUTION (Y¥5hbyTh9/%)
6| 343-976-34080 2 -
PLATE, NAME (nN)4Y)
T| 343-976-34090 2 -
PLATE, NAME (75/%)
8| 343-976-34100 2 -
PLATE, CAUTION (M)YFE9I9F274)
9| 121-171-40000 § -
PLATE, NAME (GREASE)
10| 343-976-34060 4 -
PLATE, NAME (10. 2M)
11 343-976-34040 . 1 -
PLATE, CAUTION (Y0493, Y vi7tvyay)
12| 343-976-34020 1 -
PLATE, NAME (374)
13| 343-976-34030 1 -
PLATE, NAME (74¥3)
14| 370-022-17760 ) 3 -
PLATE, CAUTION (R-R %Y%)
15| 343-976-33001 1 - - GC5117 197
LOAD CHART BOOKLET (BIFOLD JIB) ( - 2265506)
15| 343-976-33002 1 - GC5118 - 203
LOAD CHART BOOKLET (BIFOLD JIB) (2265506 - )
16| 370-022-27250 -
PLATE, NAME (SWITCH, OVER WINDING)
17| 343-976-34070 - 2 -
PLATE, CAUTION (3. 8MYTFH#¥3ANATA)
19| 343-976-34110 1 -
PLATE, CAUTION (YFVEVIRY bENITFRITAEY)
20| 343-976-34120 1 -

PLATE, CAUTION

413

414



433

# i & W

Assembly Name

A=LTL-FASSY (Y397)
NAME PLATE ASSY (UPPER)

F1G.

PN501-1312-00

434

ARyY

A < ATF-130G-1-90101
' =

Specification No.

> B < ATF-130G-1-90102

# oixZ & W

#=LTV-pASSY (Y397

ETRES
Key No.

W & F 5  Part No.
B O % Part  Name

|+
o
m

»# Wﬂ

i 5
]

#

=
e

Serial No.

Modifi.

No.)

A=Y
Page

3
44
45
46
47

343-976-31120

PLATE, NAME (2, 3. 4T)
343-976-31130

PLATE, NAME (3,
343-976-31140

PLATE, NAME (4, 10. 0T)
343-976-31150

PLATE, NAME (5, 3. 17T)
343-976-31160

PLATE, NAME (6. 6. 1T)

8.9T)

18
49
50
5

52

343-970-90180

TAPE MARK[NG GREEN)
343-976-311

PLATE, NAME %¢/9714F6TJ?77t)V7{¥
343-976-311

PLATE, NAME %7/9714r 5TI1954YJ94F
343-976-312

PLATE, NAME %745714F25T:$77ﬂ)/7{*
343-976-312

PLATE, NAME m749714F28T:$79t)/74f

53
54
55
56
57

343-976-312

PLATE, NAME \MJG'?IMAOT:MH‘)MH
370-022-30220

PLATE, NAME (90T)
333-900-40040

PLATE, NAME (7993939 507)
370-022-30370

PLATE, NAME (22T)
370-022-27120

PLATE, NAME'7,3U

58
59
60
61
62

345-202-51100

LOAD CHART BOOKLET
345-202-51200

PLATE, NAME \/37/3 ATF1306G-5)
343-934-90500

PLATE, NAME (F4A9Y9h919E39)
343-934-90600

CASE

121-171-40000
PLATE, NAME (GREASE)

213

63
64
65
66
67

370 022-27250
LATE, NAME (SWITCH, OVER WINDING)

370 022-34690

PLATE, NAME (7R ¥1Y)
Fkk-kk- kK

PLATE, NAME ’STD OPERATION MARK) <D=90>
Fkk-Rkk-kkkk

PLATE, NAME mow NOISE
343-970-90170

PLATE, NAME (MARKING, YELLOW

471
441

68
69
70
11
12

343-970-90190

PLATE, NAME (MARKING, GREEN)
343-976-31070

PLATE, CAUTION ({yiAyRmRFY9a9AMANT I ])
343-976-31050

PLATE, CAUTION (RFy7/IyYTF7I4XYhH4
423 95

2-80170
EFLECTOR (YELLOW)
343 967-10280

REFLECTOR

73
74
75
76
77

343-976-31170
PLATE
345-202-51040
PLATE, NAME (FUSE)
343-976-31250
PLATE, NAME (7, 6. 17T)
370-022-17330
PLATE, CAUTION (TADANO HYDRAULIC OIL LL)

343-538-31200
PLATE NAME (TELEMATICS)

433

Assembly Name NAME PLATE ASSY (UPPER) FIG. PN501-1312-00
! - A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH
Specification No.
wxEs| B8 & ¥ B Part  No. Q"ty Per Section E%k | =19 = # Serial No. | A-J
Keylo) #8 & £ Fi Part Name A[B[C[DIE|F[GH|I C[MN[O|(x & & &  Wodifi. No)| Page
78] 343-988-67400 i
PLATE, NAME (THIS MACHINE 1S JAPANESE SPEC
79| 343-970-90240 ol
PLATE, NAME (MAINTENANCE)
91 370 -022-28340 -3
PLATE, NAME (TADANO/BLUE+BLACK)
92| 370-022-28350 -3
PLATE, NAME (TADANO/WHITE+WHITE)
- 434 -




- 453 - - 454 -

# ¥ 2 % FA° LASSY,VoHAT LT 3 & TR ASSY, Y9$ALT (180/R M- hii-)
Assembly Name  OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE PO508-0103-00 Assembly Name OPE. ASSY, CONT. VALVE (1SO/STRAIGHT LEVER) FIG. P0508-0103-00

, = A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-130G-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & £ Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
1 Kekk—skkk—kkk: 1 - 455

ok
OPE. ASSY, CONT. VALVE
4| kkk-kkk-kkkkk 1 - 415
NAME PLATE ASSY

ErES AN LASSY ,VHHAN T (1SO/RbL=FFLN =)
KEY NO. OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ISO/STRAIGHT LEVER)
1 AN LASSY s YOHYAN T
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE
—-47° L—}FASSY
4 X

NAME PLATE ASSY

- 453 - - 454 -



- 473 -

# ¥ £ % ZANZ N TP
Assembly Name PLATE.I:IAME PP524-0012-00

UERCONTIE, BBEEY-—EXERBTHHG ZE 0,

FOR THIS NAMEPLATE,CONTACT
TADANO DISTRIBUTOR OR DEALER.

- 474 -
#H L & W FU-b, k-h (7459915 42394-)
Assembly Name PLATE, NAME FIG. PP524-0012-00
i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B

Specification No.

ErEs| B S

&5 = Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & £ Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page

T| sk -tk
PLATE, NAME (F4%424)

- 473 -

- 474 -




- 493 -

494

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

o-7" ASSY
ROPE ASSY

PR516-0005-00

FLJREA

- 493 -

#H L & W D-7ASSY (FLJ 4934539
Assembly Name ROPE ASSY (FLJ DISMOUNTING) FIG. PR516-0005-00
i = A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.
wrES| B oW B 5 Part No. Q' ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
Keylo| 23 B £ Part Name ABICIDIEIFIGIHIIT M[N[O|(Z= & & 5 Modifi. No)| Page
1] 344-627-30200 -1
SUPPORT
2| 370-001-32330 -1
PIN
3| 806-011-10120 -2
RING, RETAINING <S12>
4] 370-019-24480 -
ROPE <L=15M>
- 494 -




514

3 & E1-9A7L (F5hE29)

- 513 -
# ¥ 2 % E* A-YRFA
Assembly Name VIEW SYSTEM PVB545-0010-01
35
s1- |
I I I ]
oo 1] et
j ] ﬁézA 78’81ﬁ #\ 68,70
63N ’
64 . ] 75
! \65A g :'II? !
L 79
76///
! - T ]
| 66\ l:&l |
67
| 77,78 \
73| \ﬂ

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.100 (KEY NO.62,63,65)

513 -

Assembly Name VIEW SYSTEM (DRUM MONITOR) FIG. PV545-0010-01
! A < ATF-1306-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.
ErEs| 8 M 5 Part  No. Q' ty Per Section BB | =& = % Serial No. | A-y
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[C[DIE|F[GH|I MIN[O|( & & &  Modifi. No)| Page
T 803-090-10085 i
SLEEVE
2| 803-060-10085 1|1
NUT
3| 814-080-00130 1|1
PIPE, STEEL <10X1. 87> M M
4] 803-314-11010 1|1
FITTING, TEE
5 803-200-30050 1|1
FITTING ELBOW <KLE10-020N>
8] 344-778-31000 Il 549
LAMP
9] 910-028-01100 2 2
0-RING <1B P11>
10] 902-012-00800 1 - - 6C5117
NUT <M8> ( - 2260446)
10| 902-012-00800 -2
NUT <M8>
10| 902-012-00800 2 - 605118 -
NUT <M8> (2260446 - )
TT| 903-020-40801 - ~ 605117
WASHER, SPRING <8> ( - 2260446)
11| 903-020-40801 -
WASHER, SPRING <8>
11| 903-020-40801 2 - 605118 -
WASHER, SPRING <8> (2260446 - )
12| 901-012-08025 1|1
BOLT <M8X25>
13| 903-030-70801 1|1
WASHER, PLAIN <8>
141 344-900-70101 11 - - GC5150
CAMERA (ASSY ONLY) ( - 2284773)
14] 344-900-70102 11 - GC5151 - GC5158
CAMERA (ASSY ONLY) (2284773 - 2311875)
15| 344-788-60300 20| 2
TAPE
16| 344-788-60400 |- - 605158
SUPPORT ( - 2311875)
16| 344-931-00100 -
SUPPORT
16] 344-931-00100 1= GC5159 -
SUPPORT (2311875 - )
17] 901-862-06010 2 2
BOLT, FLANGE <M6X10>
19| 370-024-79910 1|1
HOSE <L=4810>
22| 343-816-23300 I
CABLE
23| 344-936-70100 1 127
HARNESS
24| 344-782-50300 i
HARNESS (EARTH LINE) <L=200>
25| 918-101-30240 I - 605130
FASTENER <L=152) ( - 2268773)
25| 918-101-30240 -5
FASTENER <L=152>
25| 918-101-30240 23 - GC5131 -
FASTENER <L=152> (2268773 - )
26| 804-001-60127 1|1
JOINT <S8, G1/4-G1/4>
27| 370-009-20720 1
JOINT
28| 903-020-41001 9 9
WASHER, SPRING <10>
29| 901-012-10035 5| - - 605117
BOLT <M10X35> ( - 2260446)
29| 901-012-10020 -5
BOLT <M10X20>
29| 901-012-10020 5| - 665118 -
BOLT <M10X20> (2260446 - )
- 514 -




- 534 -

- 533 -
# ¥ 2 % 29V PASSY # ¥ 2 % 29V PASSY
Assembly Name MOUNT ASSY Px501-0054-01 Assembly Name MOUNT ASSY PX501-0054-01
RIGHT
SIDE (11PCS.EACH) (BPCS .EACH)
-

/
9,10 10,11
12 14 11 =38

CONNECTOR BOX

‘].10|=.‘>10.11
LEFT? 36

11
\ (4PCS.EACH)
(11PCS.EACH)

[\(—\\J ’__\!’r !
O ROYR
L__i\g:ﬁ

j\‘\ Lo

] = O ;
3B 765-61 910 K :

RIGHT 131,132 131,132 131,132 131,132 131,132 27

- 534 -



553

554

# ¥ 2 % Sy &
Assembly Name RADIO PY135-0041-03
o o o1 of o (33—
—_— = B°'5-“ T ° ocm_o
F—«:Df / \{.r-} /, \l_r—
2 1 3 4 3

553

#H L & W 391 (FrrE07)
Assembly Name RADIO (CARRIER CAB) FIG. PY135-0041-03
A < ATF-130G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1306-1-90102 >
My E B
Specification No.
ErEs| B @ &HF &  Part No. Q"ty Per Section EZ [ =& = #% Serial No. | A-7
Key Mol % o B F Part Name ABICIDIEIFIGIHIIT M[N[O|(Z= & & 5 Modifi. No)| Page
1] 344-926-51001 1 - - GC5117
RADIO ( ~ 2258445)
2| 344-926-50100 1 - - GC5117 123
HARNESS ( — 2258445)
3| 344-926-50300 11
SUPPORT
4| 344-926-52000 -
RADIO
4| 344-926-52000 1 - GC5118 —
RADIO (2260064 - )
5| 344-926-50700 - GC5118 - GC5127 125
HARNESS (2260064 - 2264672)
6| 821-000-00191 -1
TERMINAL
6 821-000-00191 1 - GC5118 -
TERMINAL (2260064 - )
7| 821-000-00183 -
INSULATOR
7| 821-000-00183 1 - GC5118 -
INSULATOR (2260064 — )
8| 821-000-00182 -
INSULATOR
8| 821-000-00182 1 - GC5128 —
INSULATOR (2264672 - )
9| 821-000-00192 -1
TERMINAL (MALE)
9| 821-000-00192 1 - GC5128 -
TERMINAL (MALE) (2264672 - )
15| 344-926-50800 -1
HARNESS
15| 344-926-50800 1 - GC5128 -
HARNESS (2264672 - )
- 554 -




INDEX - 3

ENE ErES M R B S ErES R B S erEs
Part No. Page |Key No. Part No. Page |Key No. Part No. Page |Key No
343-633-63200 465 5| 343-818-71200 88 2| 343-967-10280 433 12
343-635-00010 462 17| 343-818-71300 519 8| 343-970-90160 403 38
343-635-00100 462 5| 343-818-71400 519 9 432 38
343-635-00200 462 6| 343-818-71600 88 100 | 343-970-90170 403 67
343-639-90100 166 16 519 7 433 67
343-640-10101 108 100 | 343-912-02060 402 10| 343-970-90180 403 48
465 1 410 32 433 48

343-640-10200 465 4 432 10| 343-970-90190 403 68
343-640-10210 466 66| 343-934-90500 403 60 433 68
343-640-10220 466 67 433 60| 343-970-90240 404 79
343-640-10230 466 68 | 343-934-90600 403 61 434 79
343-640-10240 466 69 433 61| 343-971-45700 413 1
343-640-10300 465 21| 343-939-26540 480 3| 343-974-43100 212 1
343-640-10400 110 100 | 343-939-26550 478 1 416 1
466 41 482 1 343-974-43200 212 2

343-640-90500 386 1| 343-951-41070 413 5| 343-976-31010 402 2
343-715-21100 168 5| 343-957-80030 402 19| 343-976-31020 402 8
343-726-20100 170 1 432 19 432 8
343-726-20200 170 31 343-957-80110 403 37| 343-976-31030 402 6
343-726-20300 170 32 432 37| 343-976-31040 402 1
343-726-22200 526 4| 343-957-80470 60 3| 343-976-31050 404 70
343-726-22400 168 6| 343-967-10040 402 25 433 70
343-726-29510 170 11 432 25| 343-976-31060 402 35
343-727-21000 168 1| 343-967-10050 402 26 432 35
526 50 432 26| 343-976-31070 404 69

343-727-21010 526 3| 343-967-10080 403 39 433 69
528 3 432 39| 343-976-31080 402 18

343-727-21020 526 6| 343-967-10100 403 40 432 18
528 6 432 40 | 343-976-31090 403 59

343-727-23000 168 3| 343-967-10110 403 41 343-976-31101 402 34
343-727-26000 168 1 432 41 343-976-31102 402 34
170 5| 343-967-10230 402 24| 343-976-31110 403 42

528 50 432 24 432 42

343-727-26100 528 4| 343-967-10260 402 32| 343-976-31120 403 43
343-727-29510 168 7 432 32 433 43
343-816-23300 514 22| 343-967-10270 402 33| 343-976-31130 403 44
343-818-71100 88 1 432 33 433 44
343-818-71101 88 1 343-967-10280 404 72| 343-976-31140 403 45

INDEX - 3

INDEX - 4

B oas B 5 HE WErES 0 & B S ERES A M ' S EnEe]
Part No. Page |Key No. Part No. Page |Key No. Part No. Page |Key No
343-976-31140 433 45| 343-976-32140 195 14| 343-976-33112 210 11
343-976-31150 403 46| 343-976-32150 195 15| 343-976-33121 202 12
433 46 | 343-976-32160 195 16| 343-976-33122 210 12

343-976-31160 403 47| 343-976-32170 195 17| 343-976-33131 202 13
433 47| 343-976-32180 195 18| 343-976-33132 210 13

343-976-31170 404 73| 343-976-32190 195 19| 343-976-33141 202 14
433 73| 343-976-32200 195 20| 343-976-33142 210 14

343-976-31180 403 49 | 343-976-32210 195 21| 343-976-33151 202 15
433 49 | 343-976-32220 195 22| 343-976-33152 210 15

343-976-31190 403 50| 343-976-32230 195 23| 343-976-33161 202 16
433 50| 343-976-32240 195 24| 343-976-33162 210 16

343-976-31200 68 6| 343-976-32250 195 25| 343-976-33172 202 17
403 51| 343-976-33001 202 50| 343-976-33173 210 17

433 51 413 15| 343-976-33181 202 18

343-976-31210 403 52| 343-976-33002 210 50| 343-976-33182 210 18
433 52 413 15| 343-976-33191 202 19

343-976-31220 403 53| 343-976-33011 202 1| 343-976-33192 210 19
433 53| 343-976-33012 210 1] 343-976-33201 202 20

343-976-31230 68 7| 343-976-33013 210 1| 343-976-33202 210 20
343-976-31240 68 8| 343-976-33021 202 2| 343-976-33211 202 21
343-976-31250 404 75| 343-976-33022 210 2| 343-976-33212 210 21
433 75| 343-976-33031 202 3| 343-976-33222 202 22

343-976-32000 195 50| 343-976-33032 210 3| 343-976-33223 210 22
403 58| 343-976-33042 202 4| 343-976-33231 202 23

343-976-32010 195 1| 343-976-33043 210 4| 343-976-33232 210 23
343-976-32021 195 2| 343-976-33051 202 5| 343-976-33241 202 24
343-976-32030 195 3| 343-976-33052 210 5 210 24
343-976-32040 195 4| 343-976-33061 202 6| 343-976-33251 202 25
343-976-32050 195 5| 343-976-33062 210 6 210 25
343-976-32051 195 5| 343-976-33071 202 7| 343-976-33261 202 26
343-976-32060 195 6| 343-976-33072 210 7 210 26
343-976-32070 195 7| 343-976-33081 202 8| 343-976-34010 413 3
343-976-32080 195 8| 343-976-33082 210 8| 343-976-34020 413 12
343-976-32090 195 9| 343-976-33091 202 9| 343-976-34030 413 13
343-976-32100 195 10| 343-976-33092 210 9| 343-976-34040 413 1
343-976-32110 195 11| 343-976-33101 202 10| 343-976-34050 413 2
343-976-32120 195 12| 343-976-33102 210 10| 343-976-34060 413 10
343-976-32130 195 13| 343-976-33111 202 11| 343-976-34070 413 17

INDEX - 4



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF130G+5+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

